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No.

9-1

9-1

9-2

9-3

9-4

9-5

9-6

9-7

9-8

9-9

9-10

9-11

9-12

9-13

9-14

9-15

9-16

Ref Part No.

39245519

39227723

39227731

39227749

39227753

95068227

39227764

95000477

39227772

95045092

95022810

39227798

39227806

N/A

95408258

95033353

95088219

Description

OPERATOR UL-91

COVER LOW PISTON HOUSING

HOUSING PISTON

GASKET

COVER UP PISTON HOUSING

CAPSCREW

PISTON 3.25

ORING

PUSHROD

ORING

ORING

PISTON STOP

SPRING

SPRING (not used in this assembly)

ELBOW 90 DEG ST

PLUG PIPE

CAPSCREW

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

N/A

1

1

4
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