



All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



## 14.1 OPERATOR UL-91

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
9-1	OPERATOR UL-91	39245519	1
9-1	COVER LOW PISTON HOUSING	39227723	1
9-2	HOUSING PISTON	39227731	1
9-3	GASKET	39227749	1
9-4	COVER UP PISTON HOUSING	39227753	1
9-5	CAPSCREW	95068227	2
9-6	PISTON 3.25	39227764	1
9-7	ORING	95000477	1
9-8	PUSHROD	39227772	1
9-9	ORING	95045092	1
9-10	ORING	95022810	1
9-11	PISTON STOP	39227798	1
9-12	SPRING	39227806	1
9-13	SPRING (not used in this assembly)	N/A	N/A
9-14	ELBOW 90 DEG ST	95408258	1
9-15	PLUG PIPE	95033353	1
9-16	CAPSCREW	95088219	4

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.